
For Details Visti Us at: www.evolutisindia.com

A movement 
for improvement

Evolutis 
Master’s Course  



EVOLUTIS MASTER'S COURSE

Time Slot Description Surgeon Topic

09.00 - 09.10 Welcome & Introduction - Sudhir Shetty

09.10 - 09.20

Dual Mobility
(CAPTIV DM)

Dr. Mohan Desai Design Rationale & Evolution

Dr. Rahul Khot Biomechanics of Dual Mobility09.20 - 09.30

Dr. Vijay Goni
Dual Mobility with 

Acetabulum Reconstruction09.30 - 09.40

Dr. Manish Shah Tricks & Tips Literature review of Results09.40 - 09.50

Dr. Avtar Singh Experience in Dual Mobility

Fixion EndoButton & Screw :
My Experience

09.50 - 10.00

Dr. Jayant Shah Minimally Invasive Surgery : Hip10.00 - 10.10

Dr. Rajeev Gupta

Dr. Leonard Ponraj

Dr. Aashish Arbat

10.10 - 10.20

12.20 - 12.30

12.30 - 12.40

Captiv Freeliner

Arthroscopy Products

Energya

Role of Vitamin E Poly in 
Primary Hip Arthroplasty

10.20 - 10.30 Q & A Session (DUAL MOBILITY)

10.30 - 11.00 Mid - Morning Tea

11.00 - 12.00 LIVE SURGERY (Subject
to Patient Availability)

Dr. Rahul Khot &
Dr. Maurizio Maffi Rolflex Tonic

12.00 - 12.10 Radiology Imaging Dr. Wallabh Upasni Widening the horizon : MRI of patients 
post implantation

12.10 - 12.20 Q & A Session

Nutritional and Post Surgical Recovery 

12.40 -12.50 Q & A Session

Q & A Session

12.50 - 14.00 Lunch

Dr. Maurizio Maffi14.00 - 14.10

14.10- 14.20

Energya

Energya

Tips & Tricks in Rolflex Tonic

Rolflex Tonic
Q & A Session

Q & A Session

14.20 - 14.30

14.30 - 14.40

Dr. Manish Shah 3D - Adding the Third Dimension 
to Knee Arthroplasty

14.40 - 14.50

14.50 - 1500

15.00 - 15.10

15.10 - 15.20

15.20 -15.30

15.30 - 16.30

16.30 - 16.40

Dr. Mohan Desai

Dr. Raman Kant Agarwal

Dr. M. N. Basu Mallick

Dr. Rahul Khot

Introduction & Concept of 
Reverse Shoulder

How do I choose Reverse Prosthesis :
Decision Making & TipsUnic Shoulder

System

Biomechanics of Reverse Shoulder

Sawbone : Hands-on Training of Instruments : Rolflex Tonic

Vote of Thanks - Smridhi Mehta

Evolutis 
Master’s Course  

Shoulder Arthroplasty in Proximal
Humerus Fracture : How to get best Results

CAPTIV  
R

Rolflex

Date: 28th April 2018

Time: 09:00 am to 05.00 pm

RSVP: Smridhi Mehta
               +91 72085 55136

Venue:
HYATT REGENCY MUMBAI
Sahar Airport Road, Andheri East 400099,
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Nutrition Partner

We welcome you 
to the Evolutis Master’s Course 
to find out how you can help 
your patients.
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